
Peninsula Dressage & Combined Training Day 2018

Level 1 Dressage Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

214 Maddy Greenwood My Gizmo Anvil Park 234.5 67.0% 1

213 Heather Lindup Aurum Lithium South Eastern Dressage232.5 66.4% 2

107 Clair Blaufuhs D’Artagnan ll Peninsula 231.5 66.1% 3

106 Kristal Wheeler BP Joie De Vivre Pakenham Upper 224.5 64.1% 4

111 Elinor Hannay Ludo Merricks 223.5 63.9% 5

103 Ethan Height Koyuna Smokey Joe Peninsula 219.0 62.6% 6

223 JohannaGross Tubbarubba Neptune Coastal Classic Dressage214.5 61.3% 7

105 Lauren Martin Kirby Park Irish Friday Keysborough 209.5 59.9% 8

225 Deidre Noall Jirrima Walk Tall Merricks 207.0 59.1% 9

224 Belinda Bourke Jagermeister Mentone 206.0 58.9% 10

220 Petra Bracken Kasperrado DValentino Coastal Classic Dressage204.5 58.4% 11

202 Andrew Henneken Gnotuk Dublin Pakenham Upper 199.0 56.9% 12

Test 1.3

Fiona Normand

horsecomps.com.au



Level 2 A     Dressage Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

213 Heather Lindup Aurum Lithium South Eastern Dressage216.5 69.8% 1

200 Glenn Dear Nickleglen Torin Peninsula 211.0 68.1% =2

214 Maddy Greenwood My Gizmo Anvil Park 211.0 68.1% =2

208 Linda Harvey Baileys 'N' Ice Sale 202.0 65.2% 4

202 Andrew Henneken Gnotuk Dublin Pakenham Upper 198.0 63.9% 5

206 Whitney Hurst Lambourne Park Teachers PetBeaufort 196.5 63.4% 6

212 Chelli Carder Nanook Peninsula Ret 0.0% 7

Fiona Normand

Test 2.3

horsecomps.com.au



Level 2 B     Dressage Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

223 Johanna Gross Tubbarubba Neptune Coastal Classic Dressage227.0 73.2% 1

335 Barbara Chapman Camille Peninsula 217.5 70.2% 2

337 Natalie Peacock Defying Gravity Peninsula 212.5 68.5% 3

224 Belinda Bourke Jagermeister Mentone 212.0 68.4% 4

220 Petra Bracken Kasperrado DValentino Coastal Classic Dressage203.5 65.6% =5

342 Olivia Barba Evie Shirley Heights 203.5 65.6% =5

347 Tara Van der minneI’m So Fancy Macclesfield 203.5 65.6% =5

349 Fiona Mitchell Wandeen Park Montevideo 0 203.0 65.5% 8

225 Deidre Noall Jirrima Walk Tall Merricks 201.0 64.8% 9

350 Georgina Alomes Classique K Nyora 199.0 64.2% 10

336 AlexandraParratt Grantulla Leviathan Shirley Heights 198.0 63.9% 11

344 Chris McDonald Buddy Just Riding 196.0 63.2% 12

238 Carley Daggett My Robinsons Gizmo Peninsula 195.0 62.9% 13

343 Elly Nutbean Camelot Sir Oscar Broadway Park 190.5 61.5% 14

346 Sue Williams Gold Quest South Eastern Dressage185.0 59.7% 15

334 Jess Currie HP Bunny Peninsula 181.0 58.4% 16

348 Helen Webb Howdoyalikemenow Monbulk Clematis Ret 0.0%

Test 2.3

Lorraine Pope

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 A     Dressage Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

305 Brodie Harrison Mooshy Wyena 240.0 77.4% 1

303 Debbie Simeth Byrone Peninsula 206.5 66.6% 2

317 Deborah Bradley Jolina R Peninsula 204.5 66.0% 3

312 Lisa Thomspson Freedom's Precious Gem Upper Yarra 200.0 64.5% 4

306 Tina Eason Venus Upper Yarra 199.0 64.2% =5

311 sue margetts Shorty The Ridge 199.0 64.2% =5

320 Claire Lang Officially Freddy Tooradin 199.0 64.2% =5

321 AnnabelleJohnstone Karizmah Welka Peninsula 197.5 63.7% 8

316 Renee Camenzuli jimi Hendrikx Moorooduc 195.5 63.1% 9

304 Christine Sudul Buntine Mr Chips Legerete Equestrian193.5 62.4% 10

300 Faye Phyland The Quarryman Peninsula 193.0 62.3% 11

315 Alison Mighell Piedmante Astroboy The Ridge 192.0 61.9% 12

301 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 187.0 60.3% 13

324 Lisa Keys Golden Abbey Merricks 179.5 57.9% 14

318 Samantha Willis BRU-Dell Time To Shine Merricks 174.0 56.1% 15

313 Anne Buckingham Kimaio Park Tiko Boneo 173.5 56.0% =16

319 Karen Eager Kenlock Plenitude South Eastern Dressage173.5 56.0% =16

323 Lisa Trevean Generally yours Lysterfield 167.0 53.9% 18

322 Vicki Cormick T. E. P LIMERICK Cranbourne South 164.0 52.9% 19

Lis Lowe

Test 3.3

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 B     Dressage Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

337 Natalie Peacock Defying Gravity Peninsula 225.0 72.6% 1

350 Georgina Alomes Classique K Nyora 213.0 68.7% 2

335 Barbara Chapman Camille Peninsula 211.0 68.1% 3

450 Victoria Quigley Don Aragon Peninsula 202.5 65.3% 4

330 Helen Kirkby Chagal Merricks 201.5 65.0% 5

336 AlexandraParratt Grantulla Leviathan Shirley Heights 199.5 64.4% =6

342 Olivia Barba Evie Shirley Heights 199.5 64.4% =6

438 rachael french Bonnie Keysborough 197.0 63.5% 8

334 Jess Currie HP Bunny Peninsula 195.0 62.9% 9

343 Elly Nutbean Camelot Sir Oscar Broadway Park 192.5 62.1% 10

344 Chris McDonald Buddy Just Riding 192.0 61.9% 11

347 Tara Van der minneI’m So Fancy Macclesfield 191.0 61.6% 12

346 Sue Williams Gold Quest South Eastern Dressage190.0 61.3% 13

437 Shona Vian Oscar Yarra Valley 188.0 60.6% 14

349 Fiona Mitchell Wandeen Park Montevideo 0 188.0 60.6% HC

452 Ashley Hunt Mondano Peninsula 187.5 60.5% 15

436 Ashley Hunt Vizhaka Peninsula 181.0 58.4% 16

332 Gayle Kelly Donald Moorooduc 179.5 57.9% 17

449 CharlotteBrown WL Platinum Illusion Willow Lodge 170.0 54.8% 18

348 Helen Webb Howdoyalikemenow Monbulk Clematis Ret 0.0%

Test 3.3

Jodie Goodman

horsecomps.com.au



Level 4 A     Dressage Final

Num

ber First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

424 Maxine Maxwell Deejay Adonis Peninsula 186.5 81.1% 1

422 Alexandra Greenhill WG Goldilocks Mentone 181.0 78.7% 2

407 Tamara Caspersz LAIKA Peninsula 177.0 77.0% 3

402 Ella Brown Brandy Willow Lodge 176.5 76.7% 4

406 Stacey Prowd Jay Koo Wee Rup 174.5 75.9% 5

417 Amie Gillett River Kid Rosedale 172.0 74.8% 6

410 Christine Maxwell Ladyhawke Peninsula 171.5 74.6% 7

501 Samantha Downward Big Willy Style Peninsula 171.0 74.3% 8

413 Daniel Watts Franklin Shadmoor 170.5 74.1% 9

420 Ben Fell George Upper Yarra 169.0 73.5% 10

401 Lori Hill Coldstream Alexis Wandin Park 168.5 73.3% 11

408 Amy Macdonald Montana Sky Tooradin 167.5 72.8% 12

421 Karen Turner Willdo Refund Koo Wee Rup 158.0 68.7% 13

423 Nicole Mahomed Sarnia Awakening Tooradin 152.0 66.1% 14

416 Stacey Prowd Zammie Koo Wee Rup 148.0 64.3% 15

419 Tanaya Jeffery Heirs and Graces Two Hearts 123.5 53.7% 16

Marilyn Smithett

Test 4.3
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Level 4 B     Dressage Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

438 rachael french Bonnie Keysborough 188.0 81.7% 1

447 Brittany Bowd Levi Peninsula 187.0 81.3% 2

450 Victoria Quigley Don Aragon Peninsula 184.0 80.0% 3

437 Shona Vian Oscar Yarra Valley 182.0 79.1% 4

431 Christine Mcmurray Templeton Marlboro ManPeninsula 175.5 76.3% 5

436 Ashley Hunt Vizhaka Peninsula 171.5 74.6% 6

434 Nicole Walker Ever S Clever Willow Lodge 167.5 72.8% 7

441 Sue Tomlins Waymere Oaks Ledger Koo Wee Rup 166.5 72.4% 8

444 Kristina Henson Boonahburra Whistler Peninsula 166.0 72.2% 9

433 Sam Hall Logical choice Peninsula 161.5 70.2% 10

452 Ashley Hunt Mondano Peninsula 160.5 69.8% 11

439 Kathy Phyland Maddison county Peninsula 154.5 67.2% 12

430 Allison Quinn-Kelly Galaxy Don DeMarco Peninsula 154.0 67.0% =13

445 Anita Begg Coldstream Dior Yarra Valley WE 154.0 67.0% =13

432 Judy McLeod Barraband Ruby LDEC 151.0 65.7% 15

449 Charlotte Brown WL Platinum Illusion Willow Lodge 143.5 62.4% 16

442 Georgina Howden Apres Aaron Park 142.0 61.7% 17

446 Jenny Peacock Infini Oriana Mentone 135.0 58.7% 18

448 Janelle Walker Wilhelmina Willow Lodge 105.0 45.7% 19

Test 4.3

Marilyn Smithett

horsecomps.com.au



Level 5 Dressage Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

507 Nicole Beeton Oroton Saffron Upper Beaconsfield157.0 74.8% 1

502 Alison Moloney Mr Brightside Merricks 151.5 72.1% HC

514 Belinda Kilborn Napier Park Chloe Peninsula 151.0 71.9% 2

501 Samantha Downward Big Willy Style Peninsula 148.5 70.7% 3

516 Jo Lawley Diamond Park Sienna Peninsula 148.0 70.5% 4

505 AmandaStart Nurelee Chiara Mentone 146.5 69.8% 5

506 Jacinta King Dyno Peninsula 137.5 65.5% 6

503 Vicki Ryan Boomer Mentone 120.5 57.4% 7

504 Loretta Barone Wrennie Balnarring Ret 0.0%

Test 5.3

Jean Rotherham

horsecomps.com.au



Level 1 Combined Training Final

Number

First 

Name

Surnam

e Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

 Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

103 Ethan Height Koyuna Smokey Joe Peninsula 78.6 0 78.6 1 0 0.00 78.6 1

SJ OverallDressage

Fiona Normand

horsecomps.com.au



Level 2 Combined Training Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

 Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

106 Kristal Wheeler BP Joie De Vivre Pakenham Upper46.8 5 51.8 1 0 0.00 51.8 1

201 Tess Mumme Scheherazade Wyena 56.4 0 56.4 2 0 4.25 60.7 2

208 Linda Harvey Baileys 'N' Ice Sale 64.8 0 64.8 4 0 0.00 64.8 3

205 Ashleigh Urry Irish Flynnagin Peninsula 65.1 0 65.1 5 0 0.00 65.1 4

105 Lauren Martin Kirby Park Irish Friday Keysborough 61.8 5 66.8 6 0 0.00 66.8 5

202 Andrew Henneken Gnotuk Dublin Pakenham Upper67.2 0 67.2 7 0 0.00 67.2 6

200 Glenn Dear Nickleglen Torin Peninsula 59.4 0 59.4 3 55 6.25 120.7 7

206 Whitney Hurst Lambourne Park Teachers Pet Beaufort 68.1 0 68.1 8 DNS 0.00 1000.0 8

Dressage SJ Overall

Fiona Normand

horsecomps.com.au



Level 3 Combined Training Final

Numb

er

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

 Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

305 Brodie Harrison Mooshy Wyena 42.0 0 42.0 1 0 0.00 42.0 1

303 Debbie Simeth Byrone Peninsula 62.1 0 62.1 2 0 0.00 62.1 2

311 sue margetts Shorty The Ridge 66.6 0 66.6 4 0 0.00 66.6 3

312 Lisa ThomspsonFreedom's Precious Gem Upper Yarra 66.0 0 66.0 3 0 1.50 67.5 4

304 Christine Sudul Buntine Mr Chips Legerete Equestrian69.9 0 69.9 6 0 0.00 69.9 5

301 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 73.8 0 73.8 9 0 0.00 73.8 6

306 Tina Eason Venus Upper Yarra 66.6 0 66.6 4 10 0.00 76.6 7

310 Trish Evans WG Caspian South Eastern Dressage72.3 0 72.3 8 5 0.00 77.3 8

302 Anthony Nemaric Rich Heritage Westernport 73.8 0 73.8 9 5 0.00 78.8 9

309 Anthony Nemaric Indian Scout Westernport 70.2 0 70.2 7 10 0.00 80.2 10

308 Sonja Ekberg Plough Boy Wyena 76.5 0 76.5 11 5 0.00 81.5 11

313 Anne BuckinghamKimaio Park Tiko Boneo 81.9 0 81.9 12 0 1.50 83.4 12

Dressage SJ Overall

Lis Lowe

horsecomps.com.au



Level 4 Combined Training Final

Num

ber

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

 Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

412 Kaitlyn Wilson Monte Carlo Obsession Rosedale 32.7 5 37.7 2 0 0.00 37.7 1

414 Frank Waalwyk EA  Caruso Just Riding 29.4 5 34.4 1 5 0.00 39.4 2

422 Alexandra Greenhill WG Goldilocks Mentone 41.4 0 41.4 3 0 0.75 42.2 3

407 Tamara Caspersz LAIKA Peninsula 43.8 0 43.8 4 0 0.00 43.8 4

418 Rosanne Latrobe Kimaio Park Elizabeth Tooradin 39.9 5 44.9 6 0 0.00 44.9 5

316 Renee Camenzuli jimi Hendrikx Moorooduc 41.7 5 46.7 8 0 0.00 46.7 6

410 Christine Maxwell Ladyhawke Peninsula 47.1 0 47.1 10 0 0.00 47.1 7

413 Daniel Watts Franklin Shadmoor 47.7 0 47.7 11 0 0.00 47.7 8

420 Ben Fell George Upper Yarra 48.6 0 48.6 12 0 0.00 48.6 9

403 Michelle Pap Rock Wizard Peninsula 42.0 5 47.0 9 5 0.00 52.0 10

401 Lori Hill Coldstream Alexis Wandin Park 48.9 0 48.9 13 0 3.25 52.2 11

408 Amy Macdonald Montana Sky Tooradin 49.5 0 49.5 14 5 0.00 54.5 12

421 Karen Turner Willdo Refund Koo Wee Rup 55.2 0 55.2 15 0 0.00 55.2 13

406 Stacey Prowd Jay Koo Wee Rup 45.3 0 45.3 7 15 0.00 60.3 14

402 Ella Brown Brandy Willow Lodge 44.1 0 44.1 5 10 6.25 60.4 15

400 Sharen Virtanen Our Desert Crossing Peninsula 61.2 0 61.2 16 0 0.00 61.2 16

416 Stacey Prowd Zammie Koo Wee Rup 61.2 0 61.2 16 0 0.00 61.2 17

315 Alison Mighell Piedmante Astroboy The Ridge 64.8 5 69.8 18 0 0.00 69.8 18

419 Tanaya Jeffery Heirs and Graces Two Hearts 75.9 0 75.9 19 Ret 0.00 Ret

Dressage SJ Overall

Marilyn Smithett

horsecomps.com.au



Level 5 Combined Training Final

Numb

er

First 

Name Surname Mount Club

Pen 

Points

Equal

iser

Final 

Dress 

 Pen

Place 

after DR

Jump 

Pen

Time 

Pen

Total 

Points Place

417 Amie Gillett River Kid Rosedale 27.0 5 32.0 2 0 0.00 32.0 1

423 Nicole Mahomed Sarnia Awakening Tooradin 32.4 5 37.4 6 0 0.00 37.4 2

516 Jo Lawley Diamond Park Sienna Peninsula 37.2 0 37.2 5 0 2.75 40.0 3

514 Belinda Kilborn Napier Park Chloe Peninsula 35.4 0 35.4 3 5 0.00 40.4 4

512 Allison Quinn-KellyB V Splash Peninsula 33.9 5 38.9 7 0 1.75 40.7 5

519 Merran Riddell Come By Chance Monbulk Clematis35.7 5 40.7 8 0 0.00 40.7 6

431 Christine Mcmurray Templeton Marlboro ManPeninsula 36.0 5 41.0 9 0 0.00 41.0 7

432 Judy McLeod Barraband Ruby LDEC 37.2 5 42.2 12 0 0.00 42.2 8

507 Nicole Beeton Oroton Saffron Upper Beaconsfield31.8 0 31.8 1 10 1.25 43.1 9

515 Fiona Williams Sevenknightsaweek Keysborough 38.1 5 43.1 14 0 0.00 43.1 10

505 Amanda Start Nurelee Chiara Mentone 38.1 5 43.1 14 0 0.00 43.1 11

506 Jacinta King Dyno Peninsula 43.5 0 43.5 16 0 0.00 43.5 12

517 Kris Bowles Siebe Cranbourne South31.5 10 41.5 11 5 0.00 46.5 13

433 Sam Hall Logical choice Peninsula 36.3 5 41.3 10 5 1.00 47.3 14

434 Nicole Walker Ever S Clever Willow Lodge 37.5 5 42.5 13 5 0.00 47.5 15

424 Maxine Maxwell Deejay Adonis Peninsula 31.8 5 36.8 4 15 1.25 53.1 16

504 Loretta Barone Wrennie Balnarring Ret 0 Ret Ret DNS 0.00 Ret

Dressage SJ Overall

Jean Rotherham

horsecomps.com.au


